
2026 Holiday Schedule 

 Texas Connect will be closed the following days: 

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 16 Presidents Day 

Friday, April 3 Good Friday 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3 U.S. Independence Day (observed) 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day 

Monday, October 12 Columbus Day 

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day 

Friday, January 1, 2027 New Year’s Day 

May be subject to change 

On days the Bond Market closes early, the deadline to request transactions will be  
11:00 a.m., Central Time.  The days scheduled for early closure for 2026 are as follows: 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 New Year’s Eve 

Thursday, April 2 Day before Good Friday 

Friday, May 22 Friday before Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 2 Day before Independence Day 

Friday, November 27 Day after Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve 

Thursday, December 31 New Year’s Eve 
May be subject to change


